North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
9th Annual NCTUSBC Open City Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, All Teams division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, All Teams, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Tracy's Raiders 59 2,988 $2,400.00 Arlington, TX
2 Qily Balls 163 2,969 $1,200.00 Grand Prairie, TX
3 10pin Entertainment #6 130 2,949 $600.00 Frisco, TX
4 Gnarfbucklers 26 2,937 $520.00 Roanoke, TX
5 Always Late 172 2,921 $520.00 Dallas, TX
6 Strike Hard 44 2,897 $500.00 Fort Worth, TX
7 Four Kings 154 2,892 $500.00 Glenn Heights, TX
8 Webbhawks 134 2,886 $480.00 Arlington, TX
9 Spare No One 9% 2,863 $480.00 Dallas, TX
10 Futter Guckers 105 2,861 $480.00 Grapevine, TX
11 Mudslingers 150 2,855 $480.00 Terrell, TX
12 DA Cowboys 68 2,852 $460.00 Fort Worth, TX
13 Turkey Trotters #1 57 2,851 $450.00 Euless, TX
13 TOES 97 2,851 $450.00 Grand Prairie, TX
15 "Ruff Ridahz" 31 2,839 $430.00 Mansfield, TX
15 Get Sum 60 2,839 $430.00 Burleson, TX
17 10pin Entertainment #4 128 2,837 $420.00 Frisco, TX
18 Hill's Gang 34 2835 $420.00 Fort Worth, TX
18 The Split Lickers 81 2835 $420.00 Glenn Heights, TX
20 Bowling Stones 137 2,834 $400.00 Fort Worth, TX
21 Tap City 104 2,833 $400.00 Euless, TX
22 Boquete Hunters 135 2,832 $400.00 Mansfield, TX
23 Turkey Trotters #2 58 2831 $400.00 Euless, TX
24 Granny Rollers 48 2,829 $380.00 Hurst, TX
25 Global Spheres 5 2828 $380.00 Corinth, TX
26 Wichita& Idlemaro 162 2,826 $380.00 Denton, TX
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $14,380.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,380.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $14,380.00

Final Prize Listing May 12, 2021 02:20 PM Pagelof 1



